Model Input
Voltage
Rated
Power (W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Voltage
Adjustable
Range (V)
Output
Current (A)
Ripple &
Noise
(mVp-p)
Efficiency
(%)
ADF-120-12
90-264VAC
120 12 11.4-12.6 10 120 94
ADF-120-15 120 15 14.3-15.8 8 120 94
ADF-120-24 120 24 22.6-25.8 5 150 94
ADF-120-27 120 27 26.5-27.8 4.44 150 95
ADF-120-36 120 36 33.8-38.2 3.33 200 94
ADF-120-48 120 48 44-50.1 2.5 200 94.5
Features:
1. Wide input range (90-264VAC, 120-370VDC)
2. Size 76.2*50.8*28.0mm, 3"*2"
3. No-load power consumption<0.5W